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015-0130-11MPS058A

MPS058B

MPS058C

MPS058D

MPS058E

MPS058F Spacelabs adult ear clip Spo2 sensor.10ft

MPS058G Spacelabs animal tongue Spo2 sensor,10ft

MPS059A Spacelabs adult finger clip spo2 sensor,10ft

MPS059B Spacelabs adult soft tip spo2 sensor,10ft

MPS059C Spacelabs pediatric finger clip spo2 sensor,10ft

MPS059D Spacelabs pediatric soft tip Spo2 sensorr,10ft

MPS059E Spacelabs neonate  wrap spo2 sensor,10ft

MPS059F Spacelabs adult ear clip Spo2 sensor.10ft

MPS059G Spacelabs animal tongue Spo2 sensor,10ft

700-
0020-0

MPE025A

700-
0030-00

MPE025B

Compatibilities :Spacelabs : :90351-0/6:90465:90466 (Nellcor® SpO2), 90467 (Nellcor® SpO2), 90489

(Nellcor® SpO2), 90651A-08 , IM77 (direct connect)

Compatibilities :Spacelab : New modules 90651-08, 90496, Ultraview

Spo2 adapter Cable

ECG Trunk Cable&Leadwires

 Medplus-Life plus,your best choice   
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Address:2nd Floor,No.37,Ming'An Street,GongMing Town,

Spacelabs neonate wrap spo2 sensor,10ft

Spo2 sensor

Spacelabs adult soft tip spo2 sensor,10ft

Brand
OEM
P/N

P/N Description

Spacelabs pediatric soft tip spo2 sensor,10ft
Spacelab

s

Spacelabs adult finger clip spo2 sensor,10ft

Spacelabs pediatric finger clip spo2 sensor,10ft

Spacelab : 90351-D/Gm, 90465, 90466,90467, 90489

Spacelab : New modules 90651-08, 90496, Ultraview

Picture

Spacelabs

Spacelab
s
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MPC025A

MPC025B

MPC025C

MPC025D

MPC025E

MPC025F

Brand OEM No Part No Description

MPC017A 

3-
lead,AHA,S

nap 

MPC017B

 3-
lead,IEC,Sn

ap

MPC017C

3-
lead,AHA,Cl

ip

MPC017D

3-
lead,IEC,Cli

p

MPC017E

5-
lead,AHA,S

nap

MPC017F

5-
lead,IEC,Sn

ap

MPC017G

5-
lead,AHA,Cl

ip

MPC017H

5-
lead,IEC.Cli

p

Philips

Brand OEM No Part No Description

Spacelab medical Instrument:90496 Ultraview , 90369 Ultraview, 90367 Ultraview

One piece ECG Cables

 Spacelab medical Instrument:90496
Ultraview , 90369 Ultraview, 90367

Ultraview

Picture

IBP Cable

ConnectorCompatibility

Spacelab medical Instrument:90496
Ultraview , 90369 Ultraview, 90367

Ultraview

Compatibility

Spacelabs 5-leadwires,IEC,Snap

Spacelabs 5-Lead trunk cable,AHA

Spacelabs 5-Leadwires,AHA,Snap

Spacelabs 5-leadwires,AHA,Clip

Spacelabs

Spacelabs 5-Lead trunk cable,IEC

Brand
OEM
P/N

P/N ConnectorDescription

Spacelabs 5-leadwires,IEC,Clip

Spacela
bs
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MPI006A 
 Utah

connecotr

 MPI006B
 BD

connector

MPI006C
Appott/Medi
x connector

MPI006D
Philips

connector

MPI006E

Edward/Bax
ter

connector

MPI006F
Medex

connector

Spacelabs
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